

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-13	301	Version: 1				
Туре:	Solid	Solid Waste Disposal District		Status:	Agenda Ready		
File created:	12/12	2/2017		In control:	Solid Waste Disposal Distr	ict	
On agenda:	12/19	9/2017		Final action:	12/19/2017		
Title:	Conveyance of Materials to the School District of Indian River County						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	Conveyance of Materials, Indian River County School District, Recycling, Resolution, Solid Waste Disposal District						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Sta	1. Staff Report, 2. Conveyance Resolution, 3. Exhibit Amaterials list					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	Act	ion	Result	
Date						Result	

Conveyance of Materials to the School District of Indian River County

Staff recommends the Solid Waste Disposal District Board adopt and authorize the Chairman to sign the resolution to approve the conveyance of recycling materials for the recycling pilot program to the School District of Indian River County.